Encoder Brakes
Brakes, Clutches and Electronic Components
Features
•	Available in frame sizes 182TC - 505TC
•	All enclosure ratings available, including hazardous location
•	Separate conduit exits are provided for the brake and encoder leads, to minimize potential
electrical interference
•	Choice of encoder manufacturers - Dynapar and BEI

Encoder mounts to the stepped shaft of a double
C-face brake (145TC-256TC frame). In-line coupling style encoder (182TC-256TC frame).
Ordering Information
	 For Stearns Solenoid Actuated Brakes (SABs), with internal encoders -
Industrial Locations
Frame
Size
Brake
Series
Torque
Range
(lb-ft)
Encoder
Options1
Connector /
Cable2
List Price
Adder3
List Price
Adder4
Stearns
Drawing No.5
182TC-
256TC 1-087-EX2 25 - 105
Dynapar HS20
BEI HS20
BEI HS25
M12, 8 Pin / 15’
M12, 8 Pin / 5m
10 Pin / 20’
$2,0256
$4,0256
$4,4956
$2,945
$4,945
$4,415
1087E00ED
1087E00ED
324TC-
405TC 1-081-XXX 125 - 230
Dynapar HS20
BEI HS20
BEI HS25
M12, 8 Pin / 15’
M12, 8 Pin / 5m
10 Pin /20’
$2,5007
$4,5007
$4,9707
$3,420
$5,420
$5,890
10810022ED
10810022ED
324TC-
405TC 1-082-XXX 125 - 440
Dynapar HS20
BEI HS20
BEI HS25
M12, 8 Pin / 15’
M12, 8 Pin / 5m
10 Pin / 20’
$2,5007
$4,5007
$4,9707
$3,420
$5,420
$5,890
10820022ED
10820022ED
444TC-
505TC 1-086-XXX 500 - 1000
Dynapar HS20